
FEE STRUCTURE – BVSc & AH 
 
 

 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

 
 
 

Fee Particulars 
(Amount in Rs.) 

Categories 
 
 
 

General 

 
Differently 
abled (All 

categories)  

First graduate 
of all 

category with 
irrespective 
of Annual 

income 

SC / SCA / ST 
(Post Matric) 

 
7.5% 

Reservation 
for Govt. 

School 
students  

 
Annual income 
Rs.2,50,000/-

and above 

Annual 
income 
below 

 Rs.2,50,000/ 
1 Tuition fees 8000 Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted 
2 Examination fees 6000 6000 6000 6000 Exempted Exempted 
3 Special fees 4290 Exempted 4290 4290 Exempted Exempted 
4 Other charges 3625 3625 3625 3625 3625 Exempted 

Grand Total 21915 9625 13915 13915 3625 Nil 

 

 
 

 
t. 

v©. 

 

 
fšé¡f£lz 

étu§fŸ 
(%ghæš) 

ÃçÎfŸ 

 

 

bghJ¥ 

ÃçÎ 

 
mid¤J¥ 

ÃçÎfis¢ rh®ªj, 

kh‰W¤ÂwdhëfŸ 

 

 
mid¤J¥ 

ÃçÎfis¢ rh®ªj 

Kjšg£ljhç  

M©L 

tUkhd¤ij 

bghU£gL¤jhkš 

SC / SCA / ST 
(Post Matric) 

 
 

7.5… muR gŸë 

khzt®fS¡fhd 

Ïl xJ¡ÑL 
 

M©L 

tUkhd« 

%.2,50,000/-¡F 

äFªJ 

M©L 

tUkhd« 

%.2,50,000/-

¡F 

äfhkš 

1 fšé¡ f£lz« 8000 Ïšiy Ïšiy Ïšiy Ïšiy Ïšiy 

2 nj®Î¡ f£lz« 6000 6000 6000 6000 Ïšiy Ïšiy 

3 Áw¥ò¡ f£lz« 4290 Ïšiy 4290 4290 Ïšiy Ïšiy 

4 Ãw f£lz« 3625 3625 3625 3625 3625 Ïšiy 

 bkh¤j« 21915 9625 13915 13915 3625 Ïšiy 

 

  



 

FEE STRUCTURE – BTech (Food Technology / Poultry Technology / Dairy Technology) 
 

 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

 
 
 

Fee Particulars 
(Amount in Rs.) 

Categories 
 
 
 

General 

 
Differently 
abled (All 

categories)  

First graduate 
of all 

category with 
irrespective 
of Annual 

income  

SC / SCA / ST 
(Post Matric) 

 
7.5% 

Reservation 
for Govt. 

School 
students  

 
Annual income 
Rs.2,50,000/-

and above 

Annual 
income 
below 

 Rs.2,50,000/ 
1 Tuition fees 4000 Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted Exempted 
2 Examination fees 3000 3000 3000 3000 Exempted Exempted 
3 Special fees 2970 Exempted 2970 2970 Exempted Exempted 
4 Other charges 3625 3625 3625 3625 3625 Exempted 

Grand Total 13595 6625 9595 9595 3625 NIL 

 

 
 

 
t. 

v©. 

 

 
fšé¡f£lz 

étu§fŸ 
(%ghæš) 

ÃçÎfŸ 

 

 

bghJ¥ 

ÃçÎ 

 
mid¤J¥ 

ÃçÎfis¢ rh®ªj, 

kh‰W¤ÂwdhëfŸ 

 

 
mid¤J¥ 

ÃçÎfis¢ rh®ªj 

Kjšg£ljhç  

M©L 

tUkhd¤ij 

bghU£gL¤jhkš 

SC / SCA / ST 
(Post Matric) 

 
 

7.5… muR gŸë 

khzt®fS¡fhd 

Ïl xJ¡ÑL 
 

M©L 

tUkhd« 

%.2,50,000/-¡F 

äFªJ 

M©L 

tUkhd« 

%.2,50,000/-

¡F 

äfhkš 

1 fšé¡ f£lz« 4000 Ïšiy Ïšiy Ïšiy Ïšiy Ïšiy 

2 nj®Î¡ f£lz« 3000 3000 3000 3000 Ïšiy Ïšiy 

3 Áw¥ò¡ f£lz« 2970 Ïšiy 2970 2970 Ïšiy Ïšiy 

4 Ãw f£lz« 3625 3625 3625 3625 3625 Ïšiy 

 bkh¤j« 13595 6625 9595 9595 3625 Ïšiy 

 

 


